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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
       

       

6,800
65,500
20,400
92,700 

85,300
738,700
412,300

1,236,300 

85,300
738,700
412,300

1,236,300 

78,500
673,200
391,900

1,143,600 

1
2
3
6 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial

All: 59070 

 %Change
8.66
9.73
5.21
8.11 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
       

6,800
6,800

85,300
85,300

85,300
85,300

78,500
78,500

1
1

59070
All: Agricultural

 %Change
8.66
8.66

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

     65,500
65,500 

738,700
738,700 

2 673,200
2 

 
673,200 

738,700
738,700 

59070
All: Commercial 

 %Change
9.73
9.73 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

     20,400
20,400 

412,300
412,300 

3 391,900
3 

 
391,900 

412,300
412,300 

59070
All: Industrial 

 %Change
5.21
5.21 

Losses

School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
      
 

92,700 1,236,300 1,236,300 

92,7001,236,3001,236,3006 1,143,600
 

1,143,600 
0
6 

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 

 %Change
8.11
0.00 
8.11 

Losses
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
 

           778,714778,714778,714778,714781,060781,0601,236,3001,143,600

2010 MCAP
778,714

2010 Cap 
778,714

BOR Tax
778,714

2010 Tax 
778,714

Fin Tax 
781,060

2009 Tax 
781,060

2010 SEV 
1,236,300

Fin SEV 
1,143,600

Count 2009 SEV 
6 1,143,600
 

1,143,600
0
6

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

2010 MCAP
371,320
371,320

2010 Cap 
371,320
371,320

BOR Tax
371,320
371,320

2010 Tax 
371,320
371,320

Fin Tax 
372,439
372,439

2009 Tax 
372,439
372,439

2010 SEV 
412,300
412,300

2009 SEV 
391,900
391,900

By School District 
Fin SEV 
391,900
391,900

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

3
3

School District 
59070

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
380,515
380,515

2010 Cap 
380,515
380,515

BOR Tax
380,515
380,515

2010 Tax 
380,515
380,515

Fin Tax 
381,661
381,661

2009 Tax 
381,661
381,661

2010 SEV 
738,700
738,700

2009 SEV 
673,200
673,200

By School District 
Fin SEV 
673,200
673,200

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

2
2

School District 
59070

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
26,879
26,879

2010 Cap 
26,879
26,879

BOR Tax
26,879
26,879

2010 Tax 
26,879
26,879

Fin Tax 
26,960
26,960

2009 Tax 
26,960
26,960

2010 SEV 
85,300
85,300

2009 SEV 
78,500
78,500

By School District 
Fin SEV 

78,500
78,500

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

1
1

School District 
59070

All: Agricultural

2010 MCAP
26,879

380,515
371,320
778,714

2010 Cap 
26,879

380,515
371,320
778,714

BOR Tax
26,879

380,515
371,320
778,714

2010 Tax 
26,879

380,515
371,320
778,714

Fin Tax 
26,960

381,661
372,439
781,060

2009 Tax 
26,960

381,661
372,439
781,060

2010 SEV 
85,300

738,700
412,300

1,236,300

Fin SEV 
78,500

673,200
391,900

1,143,600

GREENVILL
2009 SEV 

78,500
673,200
391,900

1,143,600

Totals for School District: 59070 
Count 

1
2
3
6

Property Class 
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial

All: 59070

Page 2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 3 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 

 
2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 
 

        
        

 

 
     

    
        

     
2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

 1,148,000
1,148,000 

88,300
88,300 

Final N-PRE 
1,062,100
1,062,100 

Final PRE 
81,500
81,500 

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  1,062,100

1,062,100 
81,500
81,500 

2
2 

School District 
Real

Real & Personal 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 388,900

388,900

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 409,300

409,300
3,000
3,000

Final PRE 
3,000
3,000

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  388,900
388,900

3,000
3,000

1
1

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Commercial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

 0

Final PRE 
 673,200

673,200

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 673,200

673,200

2010 BOR N-PRE 
738,700
738,700

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 85,300

85,300 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 78,500

78,500 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
All: Agricultural 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  78,500
78,500 

1
1 

78,500
 

3,000
81,500

85,300
 

3,000
88,300

738,700
409,300

1,148,000

673,200
388,900

1,062,100

1 78,500
 673,200

388,900
1,062,100

Commercial 0
3,000

81,500
1
2

Industrial
All: 59070
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 4 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL

 
 

        
        

 

 
     

    
        

    
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 751,914
751,914 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 749,656

749,656 
29,058
29,058 

Final PRE 
29,146
29,146 

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  751,914

751,914 
29,146
29,146 

2
2 

School District 
Real

Real & Personal 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 370,253

370,253

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 369,141

369,141
2,179
2,179

Final PRE 
2,186
2,186

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  370,253
370,253

2,186
2,186

1
1

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Commercial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

 0

Final PRE 
 381,661

381,661

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 381,661

381,661

2010 BOR N-PRE 
380,515
380,515

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 26,879

26,879 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 26,960

26,960 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
All: Agricultural 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  26,960
26,960 

1
1 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 26,960

 
2,186

29,146

26,879
 

2,179
29,058

380,515
369,141
749,656

381,661
370,253
751,914

Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  Agricultural 1 26,960
 381,661

370,253
751,914

Commercial 0
2,186

29,146
1
2

Industrial
 All: 59070
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< ***** CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals ***** >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Count SEV Value Taxable Value 

RZ - Renaissance Zone Real 
RZ - Renaissance Zone Personal 
RZ - Renaissance ZoReal & Personal 

6 
0 
6 

1,236,300 778,714 
0 0 

1,236,300 778,714 



 

*****   

  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  

Top 15 S.E.V.s *****

MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L 014-034-038-10 $ 570,800
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA 014-034-038-20 $ 401,100
ASHLYN HOLDING CO 014-034-016-50 $ 167,900
CHRISTENSEN 014-034-016-00 $ 85,300
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 014-034-039-00 $ 8,200
CONSUMERS ENERGY 014-034-037-00 $ 3,000

***** Top 15 Taxable Values ***** 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA 014-034-038-20 $ 365,268
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L 014-034-038-10 $ 218,088
ASHLYN HOLDING CO 014-034-016-50 $ 162,427
CHRISTENSEN 014-034-016-00 $ 26,879
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 014-034-039-00 $ 3,873
CONSUMERS ENERGY 014-034-037-00 $ 2,179

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value ***** 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA has 365,268 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L has 218,088 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
ASHLYN HOLDING CO has 162,427 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
CHRISTENSEN has 26,879 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS has 3,873 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 2,179 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value ***** 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L has 570,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA has 401,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
ASHLYN HOLDING CO has 167,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
CHRISTENSEN has 85,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS has 8,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 3,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** 
CHRISTENSEN has 70.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA has 37.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
ASHLYN HOLDING CO has 3.94 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L has 3.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 0.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS has 0.14 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 


